2020-2021 Boys Basketball Schedule Redo
Tuesday 2-2-21 					Thursday 2-4-21
Okawville @ Aviston					Aviston @ Carlyle
Carlyle @ ASA						ASA @ Breese 12
Breese D12						Albers/Dville
Albers-Dville @ Germantown				Germantown @ Lebanon
Lebanon @ Bartelso 					Bartelso@ Okawville

Monday 2-8-21		    				Tuesday 2-9-21
Breese D12 @ Aviston					Aviston @ Albers/Dville
Albers/Dville @ ASA					ASA @ Lebanon
St Rose 						Okawville
Okawville @ Germantown				Germanton @ Carlyle
Carlyle @ Bartelso 					Bartelso @ Breese D12

Thursday 2-11-21					Monday 2-15-21
ASA @ Aviston						Germantown @ ASA
Germantown						Bartelso 
Albers/Dville @ Bartelso				Lebanon @ Aviston		
Lebanon @ Okawville					Breese D12 @ Okawville
Breese D12 @ Carlyle					Albers/Dville @ Carlyle

Tuesday 2-16-21					Thursday 2-18-21
Aviston  						Aviston @ Germantown 
Bartelso @ Germantown				Bartelso @ ASA
Okawville @ ASA					Carlyle 
Carlyle @ Lebanon					Lebanon @ Breese D12
Albers/Dville @ Breese D12				Okawville @ Albers/Dville

Monday 2-22-21					Tuesday 2-23-21
Aviston @ Bartelso					Aviston @ Okawville 
ASA							ASA @ Carlyle
Germantown @ Breese D12				Breese D12
Lebanon @ Albers/Dville				Germantown @ Albers/Dville
Carlyle @ Okawville					Bartelso @ Lebanon

Thursday 2-25-21				Conference Tournament (Single Elimination)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Carlyle @ Aviston				Monday 3-1-21: 1st Round High Seed will host
Breese D12 @ ASA									1-8
Albers/Dville										2-7
Lebanon @ Germantown								3-6
Okawville @ Bartelso									4-5
											9

Wednesday 3-3-21-: Semifinals- Higher seed will host


Friday3-5-21: Championship- Higher Seed will host							


